
High Pressure cleaner HDEm 270

HDEm 270 is equipped with: TECHNICAL DATA

HIGH PRESSURE CLEANERS
COLD WATER

• Four-pole electric induction motor with 1450 rpm
and thermal protection

• Solid stainless steel sprayed porcelan plunger with heat
treatment

• »By-pass« system of pump deactivation on a water gun
• Pressure regulation switch
• Ceramic valve water gun, 4 types of nozzles
• Auto cut off power when over 60 min. no working
• Clutch for better connection between electric motor and

h.p. pump

STANDARD EQUIPMENT
• High pressure water gun
• Rubber h.p. hose with M22
• Multiregulation steel lance with detergent

activation system

T
h

e
 i
ll
u

st
ra

ti
o

n
s 

a
re

 w
it

h
o

u
t 

o
b

li
g

a
ti

o
n

 

Order No.:
MAX PRESSURE (bar):
WATER FLOW (l/h):
POWER (kW):
VOLTAGE (V/Hz):
INLET WATER MAX. TEMP. (°C): 
LENGTH OF H.P. HOSE (m):
NET WEIGHT (kg):
DIMENSIONS (LxWxH, mm):

90425432200 
260
900
7.5

400/50
50
13

    77 
710x510x530

REM POWER SKUPINA d.o.o., Poslovna cona Žeje pri Komendi, Pod lipami 10, 1218 Komenda, T: +386 8 200 09 00, E: info@rem-power.com
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